
FCS Program Leaders List Serve

2002-2003

Alabama

Martha Johnson


mjohnson@acesag.auburn.edu
Arkansas

Lynn Russell


lrussell@uaex.edu
Florida


Nayda Torres


nitorres@ifas.ufl.edu
Georgia

Tom Rodgers


rodgers@fcs.uga.edu
Carol Ann Johnson

johnson0@mail.fvsu.edu
Kentucky

Bonnie O. Tanner

bonniet@uky.edu
Joanne Bankston

jbankston@gwmail.kysu.edu
Mary J. Fant


mfant@gwmail.kysu.edu
Louisiana

Gina E. Eubanks

gina3902@aol.com
Ellen P. Murphy

emurphy@agctr.lsu.edu
Mississippi

Beverly Howell


beverlyh@ext.msstate.edu
Mildred Holland

mholland@lorman.alcorn.edu
North Carolina
Sandy Zaslow


sandra_zaslow@ncsu.edu
Thelma Feaster


feaster@ncat.edu
Oklahoma

Lynda Harriman

lch@okstate.edu
Puerto Rico

Teresa Nieves de Garcia

T_Nieves@seam.upr.clu.edu
South Carolina

Nancy Porter


nporter@clemson.edu
Tennessee

Thelma Sanders-Hunter

tsanders@tnstate.edu
Shirley Hastings

hastings@utk.edu
Texas


Carolyn Nobles


c-nobles@tamu.edu
Kathy Volanty


m-volanty@tamu.edu
Virgin Islands

Virginia

Eleanor Schlenker

schlenkr@vt.edu
West Virginia

Nicki Bentley-Colthart

colthanb@mail.wvsc.edu
Advisors:

Margaret Hale





m-hale@tamu.edu
Linda Williams-Willis




lw-willis@tamu.edu
Bonnie Teater





bonniet@srdc.msstate.edu
